
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
D N F  

Nr. 

521 

100 

558 

914 

420 

568 

746 

969 

249 

272 

579 

282 

567 

917 

660 

523 

Namn 

Filip Hörling 

Mille Söderblom 

Emil Sellholm 

Neo Svensson 

Rasmus Hegeman 

Axel Hagström 

Jacqueline Löfqvist 

Maxximus Vikingasköld 

Felicia Andersson Stenberg  

Rasmus Norling 

Wilma Hansson 

Hannes Larsson 

Andreas Rydgren 

Melvin Lilja 

Julia Jakobsson 

Elias Persson 

Nat/State 

MSK Hammaren 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kolsva MS 
Kolsva MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Filipstads MCK 
Filipstads MCK 
SM K  Ö stgöta  M C -Förening 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SM K  Ö stgöta  M C -Förening 
Arlanda MC 
SM K  Ö stgöta  M C -Förening 
Örebro MK 
Folkare MK 

Kolsva MS 

Varv 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 

Bästa Tid 

1:42.968 
1:44.127 
1:44.302 
1:48.939 
1:57.943 
1:58.171 
2:00.879 
1:59.812 
2:00.584 
1:52.039 
2:06.949 
2:04.144 
2:11.548 
2:12.871 
2:24.163 

1:49.999 

Total Tid 

10:31.659 

10:40.597 

10:42.827 

11:14.897 

12:13.080 

12:15.962 

12:31.459 

12:32.079 

10:33.006 

10:34.327 

10:58.167 

11:09.762 

11:26.213 

11:31.239 

12:27.833 

7:30.668 

Sponsor 

Team Motogirls ride4awareness 

P o ä n g  

50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

35 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

8.938 

Øfart km/h 

50,610 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:42.968 

Bästa hastighet 

51,744 

Bästa varv av 

521 - Filip Hörling 
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85 GH 

Kval 2 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:52:31 

Stenstorps Banan 1,480 km 

2019-03-30 21:25 


